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Typ:0.5 Max:1.0 Typ:1.0 Max:1.5
B KT E nm 532-780, 850-1310, 1260~1660
I A MR nm 532/650/780/850/980/1300/1310/1490/1550/1650
[E] 38 47 45 dB SM=55, MM=35
£ 3 dB >.70
I % A8 K% 4 A dB <0.10
BAKAE KB dB <0.25
HAH dB =18
I A X A dB <0.30
EAM dB <+0.02
Fa cycle 108
EREE S ek ES mw <1000
) B 8] ms <10 (Sequence switch time of adjacent channel)
TEEE °C -40~+70
8 R 2 °C -40~+85
TEeEE \Y 5
R mm 135X40X32 (N<64)
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3 LN D1
4 DN D2 TTL,DO # 1%,D4 # &, 1#]:00000b=1CH;11111b=32CH
5 LN D3
6 LN D4
7 Lo B4 TTL, B4 (F=hm%, K=m%)
8 Lo £i% TTL, iR (F=417, K=T41R)
9 R R B\ GND Edi]
10 CINE AN 5V 5.0+5% VDC H.JE (& A 500mA)
11 S- RS232(485) RX (B)
12 S+ RS232(485) X (A)
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1~64 | SM: SM, 9/125 850: 850nm 25:250um 05: 50+5cm | OO:None 01: TTL+RS232 | A:135X40X32
M5: MM50/125 1310: 1310nm 90: 900um 10: 100+5cm | FP: FC/PC 02:TTL+RS485 | B:135X64X32
M6: MM62.5/125 | 1550: 1550nm 20: 2.0mm 15: 150+5cm | FA: FC/APC | 03:USB
Hi:Hi1060 13/15:1310/1550nm FA:fiber SP: SC/PC
XX: othe array SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
ST:ST/PC
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